
INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 11 countries)
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name flag full name available

CZE Rép. Tchèque 1

EST Estonie 1

FRA France 5

HUN Hongrie 17

ITA Italie 3

MDA Rép. de Moldavie 1

NED Pays-Bas 1

POL Pologne 6

ROU Roumanie 2

SRB Serbie 1

SWE Suède 1
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 38 fencers)
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rank number name and first name nat. flag

1 1 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL

2 2 LESNE Ludovic FRA

3 3 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA

4 5 ATANASSOW Aleksander POL

5 6 KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL

6 7 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA

7 8 KOEMETS Sven EST

8 44 FEZARD Julien FRA

9 49 SZALAY ID. Karoly HUN

10 51 GAL Attila HUN

11 76 OCSAI Janos HUN

12 99 JILEK Jaroslav CZE

13 101 NYEKI Zsolt HUN

14 103 MATYAS Pal HUN

15 106 RODARY Emmanuel FRA

16 109 CARACCIOLO Stefano ITA

17 110 KAMANY Roland HUN

18 133 BOROMBOS Attila HUN

19 153 FERKE Norbert HUN

19 153 ROTA Carlo ITA

21 163 MOISI Mihai ROU

22 172 STANCIU Adrian ROU

23 185 JASZCZAK Piotr POL

24 206 RUSIN Serghei MDA

25 208 KORMOS Csaba HUN

26 229 DR SIMON Attila HUN

27 237 SOS Csaba HUN

28 242 FABIAN Gabor HUN

29 243 PARDUS Borys POL

30 248 WIERZBICKI Jacek POL

31 255 ORLANDO Roberto ITA

32 307 GYORGY Attila HUN

33 333 SZABO Peter HUN

34 999 CSISZÁR Zoltan HUN

34 999 DR. HERKE Csongor HUN

34 999 FRIGYESI Attila SWE

34 999 LYONS Michael James HUN

34 999 SUBIC Ivica SRB
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest

Formula of the competition
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38 fencers

1 poules: round

38 fencers

6 poules (2 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

38 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 38 fencers

Direct tableau
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 6

Referee: RADICS Zsuzsa  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

LYONS Michael James HUN  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 21 2

NYEKI Zsolt HUN  4  V  2  V  0 0.400 -5 16 5

KORMOS Csaba HUN  1  4  4  V  V 0.400 1 19 3

ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

RUSIN Serghei MDA  2  2  1  0  2 0.000 -18 7 6

JILEK Jaroslav CZE  0  V  2  1  V 0.400 -4 13 4

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 7

Referee: FARKAS-NÉMETH Zoltán  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

OCSAI Janos HUN  V  V  2  3  2  4 0.333 -2 21 5

DR. HERKE Csongor HUN  2  V  2  3  0  1 0.167 -16 13 6

DR SIMON Attila HUN  1  4  3  4  1  1 0.000 -16 14 7

JASZCZAK Piotr POL  V  V  V  4  1  V 0.667 6 25 3

LESNE Ludovic FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1

FRIGYESI Attila SWE  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 11 25 2

CARACCIOLO Stefano ITA  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 6 25 3

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 8

Referee: SZAJKÓ Zalán  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BOROMBOS Attila HUN  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 27 3

GAL Attila HUN  3  V  V  4  V  2 0.500 0 24 4

CSISZÁR Zoltan HUN  0  2  2  3  V  1 0.167 -12 13 6

PARDUS Borys POL  0  4 V3  1  2  1 0.167 -16 11 7

GIRIN Emmanuel FRA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 2

SUBIC Ivica SRB  4  3  2  V  1  2 0.167 -10 17 5

STANCIU Adrian ROU  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 9

Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

SOS Csaba HUN  3  3  4  V  0 0.200 -9 15 6

SZABO Peter HUN  V  4  1  2  3 0.200 -8 15 5

SZALAY ID. Karoly HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

MOISI Mihai ROU  V  V  1  4  2 0.400 -3 17 4

RODARY Emmanuel FRA  4  V  2  V  2 0.400 -3 18 3

ATANASSOW Aleksander POL  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 10

Referee: SZIJJ Károly  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

FERKE Norbert HUN  2  4  4  1  4 0.000 -10 15 6

GYORGY Attila HUN  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 2 20 3

MATYAS Pal HUN  V  3  V  1  4 0.400 -2 18 4

ORLANDO Roberto ITA  V  V  1  1  2 0.400 -7 14 5

FEZARD Julien FRA  V V4  V  V V4 1.000 14 23 1

KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 3 22 2

Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 11

Referee: SZANISZLÓ József  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

FABIAN Gabor HUN  1  0  0  3  0 0.000 -21 4 6

KAMANY Roland HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

ROTA Carlo ITA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2

LAMOTHE Olivier FRA  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 6 19 3

WIERZBICKI Jacek POL  V  4  1  0  1 0.200 -12 11 5

KOEMETS Sven EST  V  2  4  3  V 0.400 3 19 4
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL 1.000 17 25 qualifier

2 FEZARD Julien FRA 1.000 14 23 qualifier

3 KAMANY Roland HUN 1.000 12 25 qualifier

4 LESNE Ludovic FRA 1.000 11 30 qualifier

5 SZALAY ID. Karoly HUN 1.000 11 25 qualifier

6 STANCIU Adrian ROU 0.833 14 29 qualifier

7 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA 0.833 13 29 qualifier

8 BOROMBOS Attila HUN 0.833 11 27 qualifier

9 ATANASSOW Aleksander POL 0.800 12 24 qualifier

10 ROTA Carlo ITA 0.800 12 23 qualifier

11 LYONS Michael James HUN 0.800 9 21 qualifier

12 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 0.667 11 25 qualifier

13 CARACCIOLO Stefano ITA 0.667 6 25 qualifier

13 JASZCZAK Piotr POL 0.667 6 25 qualifier

15 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA 0.600 6 19 qualifier

16 KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL 0.600 3 22 qualifier

17 GYORGY Attila HUN 0.600 2 20 qualifier

18 GAL Attila HUN 0.500 0 24 qualifier

19 KOEMETS Sven EST 0.400 3 19 qualifier

20 KORMOS Csaba HUN 0.400 1 19 qualifier

21 MATYAS Pal HUN 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

22 RODARY Emmanuel FRA 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

23 MOISI Mihai ROU 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

24 JILEK Jaroslav CZE 0.400 -4 13 qualifier

25 NYEKI Zsolt HUN 0.400 -5 16 qualifier

26 ORLANDO Roberto ITA 0.400 -7 14 qualifier

27 OCSAI Janos HUN 0.333 -2 21 qualifier

28 SZABO Peter HUN 0.200 -8 15 qualifier

29 SOS Csaba HUN 0.200 -9 15 qualifier

30 WIERZBICKI Jacek POL 0.200 -12 11 qualifier

31 SUBIC Ivica SRB 0.167 -10 17 qualifier

32 CSISZÁR Zoltan HUN 0.167 -12 13 qualifier

33 DR. HERKE Csongor HUN 0.167 -16 13 qualifier

34 PARDUS Borys POL 0.167 -16 11 qualifier

35 FERKE Norbert HUN 0.000 -10 15 qualifier

36 DR SIMON Attila HUN 0.000 -16 14 qualifier

37 RUSIN Serghei MDA 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

38 FABIAN Gabor HUN 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest
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1 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 DR. HERKE Csongor HUN

32 CSISZÁR Zoltan HUN 10/8

17 GYORGY Attila HUN

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL

9 ATANASSOW Aleksande POL

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 JILEK Jaroslav CZE

25 NYEKI Zsolt HUN

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 BOROMBOS Attila HUN

ZIELINSKI Dariusz

Tableau of 32

DR. HERKE Csongor
10/1

GYORGY Attila

KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz
10/3

ATANASSOW Aleksande

JILEK Jaroslav
10/8

NYEKI Zsolt

BOROMBOS Attila
10/5

ZIELINSKI Dariusz

Tableau of 16

KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz

10/7

ATANASSOW Aleksande

BOROMBOS Attila

10/2

ZIELINSKI Dariusz

ATANASSOW Aleksande
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest
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5 SZALAY ID. Karoly HUN

Tableau of 64

60 --------- ---

37 RUSIN Serghei MDA

28 SZABO Peter HUN 10/8

21 MATYAS Pal HUN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 FRIGYESI Attila SWE

13 JASZCZAK Piotr POL

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 KORMOS Csaba HUN

29 SOS Csaba HUN

36 DR SIMON Attila HUN 10/4

61 --------- ---

4 LESNE Ludovic FRA

SZALAY ID. Karoly

Tableau of 32

RUSIN Serghei
10/9

MATYAS Pal

FRIGYESI Attila
10/6

JASZCZAK Piotr

KORMOS Csaba
10/9

SOS Csaba

LESNE Ludovic
10/4

RUSIN Serghei

Tableau of 16

MATYAS Pal

10/3

JASZCZAK Piotr

LESNE Ludovic

10/3

MATYAS Pal

LESNE Ludovic
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest
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3 KAMANY Roland HUN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 FERKE Norbert HUN

30 WIERZBICKI Jacek POL 10/6

19 KOEMETS Sven EST

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 CARACCIOLO Stefano ITA

11 LYONS Michael James HUN

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 RODARY Emmanuel FRA

27 OCSAI Janos HUN

38 FABIAN Gabor HUN 10/8

59 --------- ---

6 STANCIU Adrian ROU

KAMANY Roland

Tableau of 32

FERKE Norbert
10/9

KOEMETS Sven

CARACCIOLO Stefano
10/8

LYONS Michael James

RODARY Emmanuel
10/4

FABIAN Gabor

STANCIU Adrian
10/3

FERKE Norbert

Tableau of 16

CARACCIOLO Stefano

10/3

LYONS Michael James

STANCIU Adrian

10/6

CARACCIOLO Stefano

STANCIU Adrian
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest
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7 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA

Tableau of 64

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 ORLANDO Roberto ITA

23 MOISI Mihai ROU

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 ROTA Carlo ITA

15 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 GAL Attila HUN

31 SUBIC Ivica SRB

34 PARDUS Borys POL 10/9

63 --------- ---

2 FEZARD Julien FRA

GIRIN Emmanuel

Tableau of 32

ORLANDO Roberto
10/5

MOISI Mihai

ROTA Carlo
10/5

LAMOTHE Olivier

GAL Attila
10/3

SUBIC Ivica

FEZARD Julien
10/4

GIRIN Emmanuel

Tableau of 16

ROTA Carlo

10/7

LAMOTHE Olivier

FEZARD Julien

10/7

ROTA Carlo

FEZARD Julien
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S EPEE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest
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1 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL

Tableau of 8

8 ATANASSOW Aleksande POL 10/9

5 MATYAS Pal HUN

4 LESNE Ludovic FRA 10/4

3 CARACCIOLO Stefano ITA

6 STANCIU Adrian ROU 10/5

7 ROTA Carlo ITA

2 FEZARD Julien FRA 10/7

ATANASSOW Aleksande

Semi-finals

LESNE Ludovic
10/7

CARACCIOLO Stefano

FEZARD Julien
8/7

LESNE Ludovic

Final

FEZARD Julien

10/9

LESNE Ludovic
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
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International Veteran Budapest Championship
16 09 2023 Budapest

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag nat. status

1 LESNE Ludovic FRA

2 FEZARD Julien FRA

3 ATANASSOW Aleksander POL

3 CARACCIOLO Stefano ITA

5 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL

6 STANCIU Adrian ROU

7 ROTA Carlo ITA

8 MATYAS Pal HUN

9 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA

10 BOROMBOS Attila HUN

11 LYONS Michael James HUN

12 JASZCZAK Piotr POL

13 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA

14 KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL

15 FERKE Norbert HUN

16 RUSIN Serghei MDA

17 KAMANY Roland HUN

18 SZALAY ID. Karoly HUN

19 FRIGYESI Attila SWE

20 GYORGY Attila HUN

21 GAL Attila HUN

22 KOEMETS Sven EST

23 KORMOS Csaba HUN

24 RODARY Emmanuel FRA

25 MOISI Mihai ROU

26 JILEK Jaroslav CZE

27 NYEKI Zsolt HUN

28 ORLANDO Roberto ITA

29 SOS Csaba HUN

30 SUBIC Ivica SRB

31 DR. HERKE Csongor HUN

32 FABIAN Gabor HUN

33 OCSAI Janos HUN

34 SZABO Peter HUN

35 WIERZBICKI Jacek POL

36 CSISZÁR Zoltan HUN

37 PARDUS Borys POL

38 DR SIMON Attila HUN
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